

HB1238_L.037

Amendment No. _____

HB25-1238

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Armagost

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 4, line 22, before "EXHIBITED" insert
- 2 "PUBLICLY".
- 3 Page 4, line 24, strike "EXHIBIT," and substitute "PUBLICLY EXHIBIT OR".
- 4 Page 5, line 7, strike "EXHIBITS," and substitute "PUBLICLY EXHIBITS OR".
- 5 Page 5, line 10, strike "EXHIBIT," and substitute "PUBLICLY EXHIBIT OR".

** ** ** ** **